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+  High Abrasion

The new age Waves tri-polymer based formulation 
with superior Abrasion and excellent for use with oil 
elements.
Excellent dry and oil grip, very good wet grip.

COATING: APPLICATIONS:

ITEM NUMBER:

GRIP:

LINER:

LINER COLOR:

Tri-polymer dip •	Bud Rubbing
•	Automotive assembly
•	Sheet Metal handling
•	Construction
•	Glass idustry

67035
67035 
67035
67035
67035

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Excellent dry and oil grip

Polyester / Cotton

Red

EN388 RATINGS

+4 Abrasion

+2 Cut

+3 Tear

+1 Puncture

EN388

4131


